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Martha A. De La Rosa

Dean Indot

Donna Fay Jackson

Dorothy Tevik-Wood

Jacqueline Ann Colangelo

Jennifer Hull

Margaret Elizabeth Lowell

Mistie Dawn McDougall

Natalie Do

Neil Fritts

Sean O’Neill

Vince Kingsley

Adam Silverman

679705

2552421

809612

2350445

1590256

2315540

644679

698275

812937

594937

2575125

698278

355117

San Diego

Beverly Hills

San Diego

Kearny Mesa

La Mesa

San Diego

Oakland

San Diego

Beverly Hills

La Mesa

Carlsbad

San Diego

Beverly Hills

Mortgage Loan Originators

“ MLO # LOCATION TELEPHONE EMAIL

(619) 233-2516

(310) 623-8905

(858) 523-4632

(619) 233-2533

(619) 233-2540

(858) 523-4672

(510) 899-7564

(858) 523-4641

(310) 623-8903

(619) 233-2541

(760) 444-8401

(858) 259-5303

(310) 926-5014

adelarosa@torreypinesbank.com

dindot@torreypinesbank.com

djackson@torreypinesbank.com

dtevik-wood@torreypinesbank.com

jcolangelo@torreypinesbank.com

jhull@torreypinesbank.com

mlowell@torreypinesbank.com

mmcdougall@torreypinesbank.com

ndo@torreypinesbank.com

nfritts@torreypinesbank.com

sean.oneill@torreypinesbank.com

vkingsley@torreypinesbank.com

asilverman@torreypinesbank.com
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